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Program Director for Career Pathways TANF Program Division Chief
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CLIMB Wyoming

Colleen Cherrett

Statewide Director of Programs
CLIMB Wyoming

PO Box 680908

1534 April Mountain Drive

Park City, Utah 84068

Phone: 307-413-2335

Email: colleen@climbwyoming.org

Ray Fleming Dinneen
Executive Director

CLIMB Wyoming

1001 West 31st Street
Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001
Phone: 307-778-4126 ext. 17
Email: ray@climbwyoming.org

Donna Nelson

Statewide Fiscal Operations Director
CLIMB Wyoming

1001 West 31st Street

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001

Phone: 307-778-4126 ext. 11
Email: donna@climbwyoming.org

Corrine Livers

TANF Program Manager

Wyoming Department of Family Services
CLIMB Wyoming

2300 Capitol Ave

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001

Phone: 307-777-5841

Email: corrine.livers@wyo.gov

Dorcas Place Adult and Family Learning Center

Carol Holmquist

President

Dorcas Place Adult and Family Learning Center
220 Elmwood Avenue

Providence, Rhode Island 02907

Phone: 401-273-8866 ext. 106

Email: cholmquist@dorcasplace.org

Manuela Raposo

Director of Workforce

Dorcas Place Adult and Family Learning Center
220 Elmwood Avenue

Providence, Rhode Island 02907

Phone: 401-273-8866

Email: mraposo@dorcasplace.org

Jeff Walker

Director of Education

Dorcas Place Adult and Family Learning Center
220 ElImwood Avenue

Providence, Rhode Island 02907

Phone: 401-273-8866

Email: jwalker@dorcasplace.org
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Kentucky Community and Technical Colleges

Todd Trapp

PDB/Community Support Section Supervisor
Kentucky Cabinet for Health and

Family Services

275 East Main Street

Frankfort, Kentucky 40621

Phone: 502-564-3440 ext. 4266

Email: todd.trapp@ky.gov

Shauna King-Simms

Director, Transitions Programs
Kentucky Community and Technical
College System

300 North Main Street

Versailles, Kentucky 40383

Phone: 859-256-3301

Email: shauna.king-simms@kctcs.edu

Keystone Education Yields Success (KEYS) Program

Brian Holler
Human Services Program Supervisor

Bureau of Employment and Training Programs
Keystone Education Yields Success (KEYS) Program

625 Forster Street

2nd Floor West

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105
Phone: 717-787-8255

Email: bholler@pa.gov

Local Investment Commission (LINC) - LINCWorks, Missouri

Tom Jakopchek

LINCWorks Director

Local Investment Commision (LINC)
3100 Broadway

Suite 1114

Kansas City, Missouri 64111
Phone: 816-303-0681

Email: tjakopchek@lincworks.org

David Buchmann
Communications Department

Local Investment Commission (LINC)
3100 Broadway

Suite 1100

Kansas City, Missouri 64111

Phone: 816-410-8365

Email: buchmann@kclinc.org

Marge Randle

Regional Administrator

Missouri Family Support Division,
Kansas City Region

Local Investment Commission (LINC)
615 East 13th Street

Room 406

Kansas City, Missouri 64106
Phone: 816-550-9886

Email: Marge.Randle@dss.mo.gov

Brent Schondelmeyer

Director of Communications

Local Investment Commission (LINC)
3100 Broadway

Suite 1100

Kansas City, Missouri 64111

Phone: 816-889-5050

Email: bschonde@kclinc.org
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SEE Hawaii Work

Lori Lau

Program Manager

Goodwill Industries of Hawaii, Inc.
SEE Hawaii Work

820 Mililani Sreet, Suite 606
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Phone: 808-586-7188

Email: llau@higoodwill.org

Danielle Moskowitz

Vice President

Goodwill Industries of Hawaii, Inc.
SEE Hawaii Work

820 Mililani Sreet, Suite 606
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Phone: 808-586-7188

Email: dmoskowitz@higoodwill.org

Tanana Chiefs Conference

Keith Bowman

Clent Development and Systems Coordinator
Tanana Chiefs Conference

122 First Avenue

Fairbanks, Alaska 99701

Phone: 907-452-8251 ext. 3072

Email: keith.bowman@tananachiefs.org

Pankaj Bhanot

Division Administrator

State of Hawaii - DHS/BESSD
SEE Hawaii Work

820 Mililani Sreet, Suite 606
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Phone: 808-586-7188

Email: pbhanot@dhs.hawaii.gov

Scott Nakasone

Employment and Training Program
Administrator

State of Hawaii/DHS/ETPO

SEE Hawaii Work

820 Mililani Sreet, Suite 606
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Phone: 808-586-7188

Email: snakasone2@dhs.hawaii.gov
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West Central Wisconsin Community Action Agency, Inc. (West CAP),

JumpStart Program

Peter Kilde

Executive Director

West Central Wisconsin Community Action
Agency, Inc. (West CAP)

JumpStart

525 Second Street

PO Box 308

Glenwood City, Wisconsin 54013

Phone: 715-265-4271 ext. 1328

Email: pkilde@wcap.org

Theresa Milune

West CAP JumpStart Program Specialist
West Central Wisconsin Community Action
Agency, Inc. (West CAP)

JumpStart

315 Misy Lane

Glenwood City, Wisconsin 54013

Phone: 715-265-4271 ext. 1267

Email: temilune@wcap.org

Robyn Thibado

Social Assets Director

West Central Wisconsin Community Action
Agency, Inc. (West CAP)

JumpStart

525 Second Street

PO Box 308

Glenwood City, Wisconsin 54013

Phone: 715-265-4271 ext. 1330

Email: rthibado@wcap.org
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